

Natco Economicals Limited

304 Abhijit 1, Nr. Mithakhall Six Roads, Ahemdabad-380006

Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter December, 2016 ended Year 31/03/2017

Particulars	3 Months ended (31/12/2016)	Preceding 3 months ended (30/09/2016)	Corresponding 3 months ended (31/12/2015) in the previous year (Amount in Rupees)	Year to date figures current period ended (31/12/2016)	Year to date figures for the previous year ended (31/12/2015)	Previous year ended (31/03/2016)
	Amount in Rupees	Amount in Rupees	Amount in Rupees	Amount in Rupees	Amount in Rupees	Amount in Rupees
(Refer Notes Below	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Income from Operations						
(a) Net sales/income from operation (Net of excise duty)	8,05,376.00	8,80,832.00	7,35,695.00	25,66,420.00	19,07,431.00	28,22,681.00
(b) Other operating income	8,375.00	4,090.00	38,130.00	14,894.00	76,623.00	84,936.00
Total income from operations (net)	8,13,751.00	8,84,922.00	7,73,825.00	25,81,314.00	19,84,054.00	29,07,617.00
2 Expenses						
(a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
© Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Employee benefits expense	1,36,700.00	1,34,000.00	1,25,518.00	4,02,700.00	3,64,748.00	4,90,248.00
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	7,958.00	7,958.00	10,033.00	23,874.00	30,099.00	40,133.00
(f) Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	5,40,260.00	5,65,612.00	2,44,167.00	14,51,091.00	9,77,271.00	13,34,482.00
(g) BSE Application/Listing Fees	-	-	22,90,000.00	2,30,000.00	22,90,000.00	25,41,900.00
Total expenses	6,84,918.00	7,07,570.00	26,69,718.00	21,07,665.00	36,62,118.00	44,06,763.00
3 Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	1,28,833.00	1,77,352.00	(18,95,893.00)	4,73,649.00	(16,78,064.00)	(14,99,146.00)
4 other income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5 Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional (3(+/-)4)	1,28,833.00	1,77,352.00	(18,95,893.00)	4,73,649.00	(16,78,064.00)	(14,99,146.00)
6 Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-



7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5(+/-)-6)	1,28,833.00	1,77,352.00	(18,95,893.00)	4,73,649.00	(16,78,054.00)	(14,99,146.00)
8	Exceptional items						
9	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7(+/-)-8)	1,28,833.00	1,77,352.00	(18,95,893.00)	4,73,649.00	(16,78,054.00)	(14,99,146.00)
10	Tax expense				65,349.00		4,248.00
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9(+/-)-10)	1,28,833.00	1,77,352.00	(18,95,893.00)	4,73,649.00	(17,43,413.00)	(15,03,394.00)
12	Extraordinary items (net of expense Rs. _____ Lakhs)						(80,000.00)
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11(+/-)-12)	1,28,833.00	1,77,352.00	(18,95,893.00)	4,73,649.00	(17,43,413.00)	(15,83,394.00)
14	Share of profit / (Loss) of associates*						
15	Minority interest*						
16	Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / loss of associates (13(+/-)-14(+/-)-15)*	1,28,833.00	1,77,352.00	(18,95,893.00)	4,73,649.00	(17,43,413.00)	(15,83,394.00)
17	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	30,00,400.00	30,00,400.00	30,00,400.00	30,00,400.00	30,00,400.00	30,00,400.00
18	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year						(11,86,517.00)
19	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):						
	(a) Basic	0.0430	0.0590	(0.6319)	0.1579	(0.5811)	(0.501)
	(b) Diluted	0.0430	0.0590	(0.6319)	0.1579	(0.5811)	(0.501)
19	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):						
	(a) Basic	0.0430	0.0590	(0.6319)	0.1579	(0.5811)	(0.530)
	(b) Diluted	0.0430	0.0590	(0.6319)	0.1579	(0.5811)	(0.530)



Natco Economicals Limited
Statement showing shareholding for the Quarter December, 2016 ended Year 31/03/2017

Particulars	3 months ended (31/12/2016)	Preceding 3 months ended (30/09/2016)	Corresponding 3 months ended (31/12/2015) in the Previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended (31/12/2016)	Year to date figures for the previous year ended (31/12/2015)	Previous year ended (31/03/2016)
A						
PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1 Public shareholding	2669900	2669900	2669900	2669900	2669900	2669900
Number of shares	88.98	88.98	88.98	88.98	88.98	88.98
Percentage of shareholding						
2 Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding **						
a) Pledged / Encumbered	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Number of shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0	0	0	0	0	0
b) Non-encumbered	330500	330500	330500	330500	330500	330500
Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	11.02	11.02	11.02	11.02	11.02	11.02
Particulars	3 months ended (31/12/2016)					
B						
INVESTOR COMPLAINTS						
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	2					
Received during the quarter	0					
Disposed of during the quarter	2					
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	0					

Note

The above results were reviewed by an Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th February, 2017. There were no investor complaints known to the Company outstanding at the beginning of the quarter. Provision for Taxation will be made at end of the Financial Year.

The Company does not have more than one Reportable Segment in the line with the Accounting Standard (AS 17) - "Segment Reporting" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountant of India

Place : Ahmedabad

Date : 10/02/2017



For Natco Economicals Limited

Ashish Pandya